
BREAKFAST MENU

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
Prices are inclusive of VAT but exclusive of 14.5% service charge. Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or intolerances. All our menus are subject to

change due to seasonally and produce available. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs unpasteurised cheese may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.

346 kcal
4.00

PLAIN CROISSANT
302 kcal
4.00

PLAIN YOGHURT
325 kcal
4.00

GRANOLA
391 kcal
7.00

PORRIDGE
433 kcal
7.50

 GRANOLA WITH YOGURT
651 kcal
9.00

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
253 kcal
11.00

AVOCADO ON TOAST AND POACHED EGGS
727 kcal
13.50

“THE ITALIAN JOB”
Roasted tomatoes, pancetta, grilled polenta, avocado, Tuscan sausage, fried egg

763 kcal

SALMON 
Smoked salmon, avocado tartare, poached egg

819 kcal

MARITOZZO CON LA PANNA E PISTACHIO
Pistachio and cream pastry

16.50

18.00

621 kcal

16.50



CAFFE TE
LATTE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST FRESH MINT TEA

EARL GREY GREEN TEA

230 kcal 81 kcal

146 kcal

113 kcal 230 kcal

0 kcal 2 kcal

0 kcal 0 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
Prices are inclusive of VAT but exclusive of 14.5% service charge. Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or intolerances. All our menus are subject to

change due to seasonally and produce available. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs unpasteurised cheese may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.

5.50 4.00

4.50

5.50 5.50

5.50 5.50

5.50 5.50

UOVA
(Eggs on toast)

FRIED
491 kcal
10.00

POACHED
348 kcal
10.00

SCRAMBLED
835 kcal
10.00

OMLETTE
644 kcal
10.00

EXTRA BROWN BREAD 
207 kcal
2.00

AVOCADO 

CONTORNI

PANCETTA 

TOMATO 

MUSHROOM 
SMOKED SALMON

39 kcal
4.00

373 kcal
4.00

21 kcal
4.00

112 kcal
6.50

117 kcal
7.00

SUCCHI DI FRUTTA

ORANGE GRAPEFRUIT
35 kcal 115 kcal
5.00 5.00

(Sides)


